GRMS 2025 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, September 16"
Gamble Rogers vs. Landrum

Thursday, September 18*
Gamble Rogers vs. Sebastian

Tuesday, September 23"
Gamble Rogers @ Pacetti Bay

Thursday, September 25"
Gamble Rogers @ Fruit Cove

Tuesday, September 30*"
Gamble Rogers @ Switzerland Point

Tuesday, October 7**
Gamble Rogers vs. Murray

Thursday, October 9*"
Gamble Rogers @ Landrum

Tuesday, October 14"
Gamble Rogers @ Sebastian

Thursday, October 16"
Gamble Rogers vs. Pacetti Bay

Tuesday, October 21°
Gamble Rogers vs. Fruit Cove

Thursday, October 23"

Gamble Rogers vs. Switzerland Point

Thursday, October 30"
Gamble Rogers @ Murray

Tuesday, November 4"
PLAY OFF SEMI-FINAL

#1 vs. #4
#H2 vs. #3
HIGHEST SEEDED TEAM HOSTS

Thursday, November 6"
CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Girls’ games begin @ 5:30 pm
Boys’ games begin @ 6:30 pm




